
  

 
 

 

 

TERM DATES FOR 2021/22 ACADEMIC YEAR  

 

 

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 1 (13 Weeks) 
First Day of School Sunday 29 August 

National Day Wednesday & Thursday 22-23 September 2021 

Long Weekend Sunday & Monday 17-18 October 2021 

Long Weekend Thursday 04 November 2021 

Last Day of Term1 Thursday 25 November 2021 

Term 1 Holiday Friday 26 November to Saturday 04 December 2021 

Term 2 (13 Weeks) 

First Day of Term 2 Sunday 05 December 2021 

Long Weekend Sunday 19 December 2021 

Half Term Holiday Friday 07 January to Saturday 15 January 2022 

Back to School after Half Term Holiday  Sunday 16 January 2022 

Long Weekend Wednesday & Thursday 02-03 February 2022 

Long Weekend Wednesday & Thursday 23-24 February 2022  

Last Day of Term 2  Thursday 10 March 2022 

Term 2 Holiday Friday 11 March to Saturday 19 March 2022 

Term 3 (13 Weeks) 
First day of Term 3 Sunday 20 March 2022 
Eid Al-Fitr Holiday Tuesday 26 April to Saturday 07 May 2022 

First day after Eid Al-Fitr Holiday Sunday 08 May 2022 

Long Weekend Wednesday & Thursday 25-26 May 2022 

Long Weekend Wednesday & Thursday 15-16 June 2022 

Last Day of Term 3 Thursday 30 June 2022 

Summer Holiday for Students Friday 1 July to Saturday 27 August 2022 

First Day of School 2022/23 Academic Year  Sunday 28 August 2022 


